1	SECTION 699 - MOBILIZATION
2 3	Make the following amendments to said Section:
4	wake the following amendments to said decitori.
5	(I) Amend 699.03 Applicability by revising from lines 21 to 24 to read as
6	follows:
7	
8	"699.03 Applicability. Maximum bid allowed for this item is an amount not to
9	exceed 6 percent of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item."
10 11	(II) Amend <b>699.05</b> Payment by revising from lines 44 to 47 to read as follows:
12	(ii) Amend 093.03 I ayment by revising nom lines 44 to 47 to read as follows.
13	"Mobilization (Not to exceed 6 percent of the sum of all items
14	excluding the bid price of this item)  Lump Sum"
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	END OF OFOTION OOD
20	END OF SECTION 699